
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday December 1, 2025 by 4:00p.m. 
 

PROJECT: 2436B0005Z– Citywide Bridge Maintenance and Rehabilitation for Bridges 166, 171, 288, 288A 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid  
DATE:   November 17, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Maranda Davis  City of Tulsa 918-596-9574 mdavis@cityoftulsa.org  
Jeremy Stahle  Kimley-Horn 918-770-3394 jeremy.stahle@kimley-horn.com  
Amy Backel Kimley-Horn 405-416-0878 amy.backel@kimley-horn.com  
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa -SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org 
Sherry Jacobs  Grade Line Construction  918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO Contractors  918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com  
Logan Hudspeth  PbX Corporation  918-277-9650 bids@pbxcorp.com  
Jake Childers  Tri-Star  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
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